
5k awards results 2022 Roger’s Run 4 AMC 
 
Overall Male winner:  Ryan Carney 17:55 
 
Overall Female winner: Kathryn Aldos 21:15 
 
Male under 10 years old: 
 

1. Ailyn Davison 29:40 
2. Ethan Wiltsie 30:40 
3. Loic Peacock 30:50 

 
Female under 10 years old: 

1. Gabby Behre 30:45 
2. Maddie Fox 49:50 

 
Male 10-14: 
 

1. Ewan Celestine 19:32 
2. Owen Maroney 23:33 
3. Colton Roszlo 28:22 

 
Female 10 – 14: 
 

1. Ashley Goss 24:12 
2. Melissa Anderson 24:31 
3. Edith Imboden 28:22 

 
Male 15-19: 
 

1. Jacob “JT” Goss 18:55 
2. Liam Boyd 19:11 
3. Jack Rinehart 20:44 

 
Female 15-19 
 

1. Danielle Scott 37:47 
2. Sara Scott 49:35 

 
Male 20 – 29 
 

1. Colin Bemis 21:33 
2. Dan Gall 25:56 
3. Todd Robinson 27:42 



Female 20-29 
 

1. Emma Pile 22:45 
2. Ellie Quinlan 25:55 
3. Cat Hare 31:32 

 
Male 30-39 
 

1. Andrew Strawynski 19:51 
2. Tom ODowd 22:50 
3. Gregario Martinez 38:41 

 
Female 30 – 39 
 

1. Anna McGrew 22:03 
2. Liz Stawynski 25:47 
3. Ellen Wood 29:10 

 
Male 40-49 
 

1. Charles Gassenheimer 21:31 
2. Michael O’Sullivan 28:34 
3. Bret Wood 29:11 

 
Female 40-49 
 

1. Rebecca Maroney 23:33 
2. Sarah Imboden 28:33 
3. Lyndsey Dussling 29:42 

 
Male 50-59 
 

1. Armil Deguzman 23:18 
2. Matthew Schlottman 24:27 
3. Rob Singleton 25:08 

 
Female 50-59 
 

1. Kimm Alexander 27:04 
2. Melissa Schultz 28:15 
3. Bernadette McCrudden 31:26 

 
 
 



Male 60-69  
 

1. Don Green 20:25 
2. David Fenner 26:18 
3. John Shanley 29:28 

 
Female 60-69 
 

1. Mary Beth Perfas 27:35 
2. Sharon Santandra 32:07 
3. Maureen Byrne 50:52 

 
Female 70+ Mary DeNitto 27:07 
Male 70+. Phil Cannon 27:42 
 

Roger’s Run 2022 5k Results: 
 

1. Ryan Carney  35 years 17:55 
2. Jacob “JT” Goss  15 years 18:55 
3. Liam Boyd  18 years 19:11 
4. Ewan Celestine  14 years 19:32 
5. Andrew Strawynski 37 years 19:51 
6. Don Green  60 years 20:25 
7. Jack Rinehart  17 years 20:44 
8. Kathryn Aldous  51 years  21:15 
9. Charles Gassenheimer 48 years 21:31 
10. Colin Bemis  24 years 21:33 
11. Jonathon Meletski 17 years 21:38 
12. Anna McGrew  36 years  22:03 
13. Emma Pile  29 years  22:45 
14. Tom O’Dowd  39 years 22:50 
15. Armil Deguzman 52 years 23:18 
16. Owen Maroney  13 years 23:33 
17. Rebecca Maroney 43 years 23:33 
18. Jason Lee  19 years 23:58 
19. Max Darling  15 years 23:58 
20. Ashley Goss  11 years 24:12 
21. Matt Schlottman 53 years 24:27 
22. Melissa Anderson 12 years 24:31 
23. Colton Roszko  14 years 24:43 
24. Rob Singleton  56 years 25:06 
25. Liz Strawynski   37 years  25:47 
26. Ellie Quinlan   27 years  25:55 
27. Dan Gall  27 years  25:55 



28. David Fenner  69 years 26:18 
29. Issac Imboden   12 years  26:45 
30. Kimm Alexander 50 years 27:04 
31. Mary DeNitto   74 years 27:07 
32. David Burns  50 years  27:17 
33. Mary Beth Perfas 65 years 27:35 
34. Phil Canion   71 years  27:42 
35. Todd Robinson   28 years 27:42 
36. Melissa Shultz  51 years 28:15 
37. Edith Imboden   10 years 28:22 
38. Sarah Imboden   40 years 28:33 
39. Michael O’Sullivan 45 years 28:34 
40. Ian Burns  14 years 28:37 
41. Roger Loughran  12 years 29:07 
42. Ellen Litton-Wood  39 years  29:10 
43. Bret Wood  46 years  29:11 
44. Lilah Stanley   10 years  29:12 
45. No Card 
46. John Stanley  66 years  29:28 
47. Ailyn Davison  10 years 29:40 
48. Lyndsey Dussling 41 years 29:42 
49. Steve Schallenkamp 68 years 29:52 
50. Ethan Wiltsie   10 years  30:40 
51. Chris Wilmott  57 years 30:41 
52. Loic Peacock     9 years 30:50 
53. Gabby Behrie    9 years 30:55 
54. Jennifer Johnson 40 years 30:56 
55. Bernadette’s McCrudden 54 years 31:26 
56. Mike McCrudden 54 years 31:27 
57. Cat Hare  28 years 31:32 
58. Chris Montalto  41 years 31:55 
59. Scarlett Peacock  12 years 31:40 
60. Stacey Cassels-Vetter 39 years 31:43 
61. Melissa Schiskee 46 years 31:54 
62. Steven Cangemi  61 years 32:03 
63. Sharon Santandra 61 years 32:07 
64. Jackson Taylor  17 years 32:51 
65. Nicole Burns  48 years 33:04 
66. Moses Bendiner 11 years 33:14 
67. Avery Gilbert  45 years 33:27 
68. Michele Anderson 46 years 34:41 
69. Bridget Pomerantz  45 years 35:39  
70. Jasper Fox Jr.   11 years 37:40 
71. Danielle Scott   17 years 37:47 



72. Heidi Baschnagel  30 years 37:54 
73. Corinne Robinson 30 years 38:41 
74. Gregario Martinez 31 years 38:41 
75. Jasper Fox Sr.   45 years 39:50 
76. Catherine Gorden  11 years 46:22 
77. Jim Lowney   63 years 46:51 
78. Michelle Lowney 47 years 46:52 
79. Jaxon Scott  13 years 49:35 
80. Sara Scott  18 years  49:35 
81.  Maddie Fox     9 years 49:50 
82. Jessica Fox  47 years 49:51 
83. Maureen Byrne 65 years 50:52 

 

1 mile results Roger’s Run 2022 
 

1. Logan Rinehart 7:06 
2. Jack O’Sullivan 7:34 
3. Maya Anderson 8:32 
4. Taegan Goss 8:52 
5. Yishai Hall 11:03 
6. Ryan S.      11:52 
7. James Wagner 11:53 
8. Colleen Puchalski 12:02 
9. Harleigh Conklin 12:02 
10. Bridgette Wagner 12:03 
11. Kaylee Wagner 12:10 
12. Jared Wagner 12:41 

 


